21 April 2024 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No Horse Name
1SURGUNKRAL  4yogrh

2.EFSANEAT 4yochh
3AKSIT TAY 4yochh
4.CALHAN 4yobh

5.DILBERAN 4yo grm

6.MANDAR ABBAS  4yogrh
7.PIYANIST 4yogrh
8.SOSRIKUA 4yo chm
9.BATI RUZGARI 4yo chm
10.KACKAR GUZELI 4yo chm
11.ASI TAHA 4ypogrh

12.AKYEL ABI 4yogrh

Race Program
Handicap 15/DHO
1.)236.500 2.)94.600 v
1)40.796 © 2)16.319¢
Age Origin Weight Jockey

BABA MEVLUT - BENLL 60,5 ACELIK B. BOR. AKARSU
AYABAKAN- ILAYDAHANM 52 AYILDIZ MUR. KAYA
ONURKAAN - AYUSTUN 51 MBAG OZG. KAHRAVIAN
VAKKAS - YASAGUL 51 AASLAN NUR. YILDIZ

SAADNGUCU- OZ FIRAT 51 HAK.YILDIZ CEMNARIN

TAMERINOGLU- SAL SABIL 51 E.CizIK

GURSU- ILAYDANLR

A ENG.GICIR

51,5 AKACMAZ NEH. ORHON

GHLIBOLU- HAZALSULTAN 50,5 E.KADIRLER  SER. UNBAY

KARAKEVAL - RBALLA 50 SEF.DEMR  TUN.YILMAZ

TURBO - BMIRANUR

50 MUYAR A HIK. KIRKPANTUR

DOGANGIN- KARGUZELI 50 GOKBEKTAS CEV.CANLIKA

TURBO - ESINM

50 ZKARABULUT H.TAR. DIKENCIK

1st Pick five, 2nd double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella, Quintet

Owner
At Sahibi

Y.DEMRKIRAN
ARYILDIZ
H.HARMANBASI
SDURGUG
I.EKURAL
SEN.SEN

AYD ALGICEK
TYILMAZ
AALGICEK
SEN.SEN

MOzGUL

kg,

3.)47.300 ¢
3)8.159 ¢

1500 Dirt (Polytrack)

Trainer St RT

9

2

8

12

1

10

1"

istanbul Racecourse (3rd Day)

4)23650 ¢
4)4.080 ¢

Last6 Race LR 120

58 18
41 5415 8
39 9388-21 17
39 4418-70 8
39 230891 22
39 o- 8
40 80 8
38 0-54510 17
37 8
35 73-1000 59
34 460034 8
34 080835 9

20

19

20

17

20

18

19

19

16

17

14

1.42.20

1.41.99

1.43.28

1.42.81

1.43.04

1.44.22

1.43.53

1.52.60

Best Time
2,50

3,70

25,35
28,35
8,30

30,90
3,65

36,00
80,10
57,65
10,45

55,60

Win
35.69(1)
15.19(3)
2.88(7)
3.63(6)
9.19(4)
2.88(8)
18.65(2)
1.05(10)
057(12)
0.77(11)
8.24(5)

1.27(9)
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